IN-0005124

Detailed Touch Events

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/01/2022 11:00 AM | Client to Will Call PO: Invoice Date:
06/04/2022 11:00 AM | Event Date Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
06/08/2022 11:00 AM | Client to Return Will Call Only
Salesperson: Angela Murelli
Description Qtty Price Total
General
Aspen Dining Chair - White Wood w. White Linen 36 $25.00 T $900.00
New York Bar 8'L - Flat Fronts White 1 $950.00 T $950.00
Moscow Barback - Gold 2 $175.00 T $350.00
Hrasi. Props - Metal Flower Display Cart 1 $1,200.00 T $1,200.00
Metal Flower Display Cart - White Poplin w/
Valance

Vevue Orange Frame with White Canopy

Hyde Park Garden Sofa - White Frame 2 $350.00 T $700.00
‘9 Cushion Cover White with Orange Piping

e i I'

York Accent Chair - Upholstered w. Armrest 4 $150.00 T $600.00

Orange Frame - Pink Damask Fabric

York - Accent Chair Upholstered W/ Armrest 2 $150.00 T $300.00
Orange Frame - White & Orange Stripes
| ] 1
Lounge Chair - Polo Custom Right 1 $85.00 T $85.00
3 ki for the photo Op
= Lounge Chair- Polo Custom Left 1 $85.00 T $85.00
Pl for the photo Op

Palermo Sofa 6'L - White 2 $400.00 T $800.00
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Description
; Madrid Accent Table - Giusti Glass Top
Ottoman Pod 18"D - Black & White Stripe
Accent Pillows - Assorted Colors
black and white with touches of Vevue orange
Services

WIII Call Fees: Preparation and Pulling
Will Call Fees: Loading and Unloading

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

4

24

Price

$100.00

$45.00

$24.00

$450.00
$450.00

$500.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$400.00

$270.00

$576.00

$450.00
$450.00

$500.00

$7,216.00
$1,400.00
$685.52
($0.00)
$9,301.52
($9,301.52)
$0.00
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